

NDPS Case No. 77 of 2024

Order No. 21 Dated. 01.07.2025

Record is put up today on the prayer of Ld. Defence Counsel.

Ld. defence counsel files another petition and prays for bail.

Ld. P.P.In Charge is absent.

As per submission the case is adjourned in respect of bail petition.

Fix 02.07.2025 for hearing of bail petition. Call for C.D.

To date (25.07.2025)

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri