

**NDPS No. 77/2024**

**Order No. 23**

**Dated 17.07.2025**

Today is fixed for hearing the bail petition .  
ld. Special P.P. verbal submission case diary is not  
available today .  
He has submit the date 25/07/2025 may be fixed for  
bail hearing  
Fix 25/07/2025 for hearing the bail petition .  
Call for C.D.

**D/C**

**Judge, Special Court  
(Under NDPS Act)  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**